CLASSEMENTS DE LA TRAM 'V DU 21 DECEMBRE 2008

RANG ~ CHRONO NOM  PRENOM CAT  CLWB Relg 6.2
Catégorie
001  00:56:09 RAMOND  FREDERIC SEH - 001
002  00:56:59 PELTIER DAVID VIH  GAMEUSEN 001
003  00:57:51 MAUREL  ROMAIN ESH  GAMLGNY 001
004  00:57:55 JUNG  FREDERIC SEH  OC THIERVILLOIS 55 002
005  00:59:10 MARTIN  GERVAIS VIH - 002
006  00:59:16 LEBLANC  ERIC VIH  ENERGIE PAVOISE 003
007  00:59:45 OUDIN  JEANMARC VoH  ASPTT CHALONS 001
008  00:59:50 LAHELLEC  ERIC VIH  KRONOS TRIATHLON 004
009  01:00:09 BOUTEVILLAIN  ERIC VIH  USTOUL 005
010  01:00:16 JANSSENS ~ GUSTAVE VIH  GAM ST MIHIEL 006
011  01:00:29 SANTERRE  CHRISTIAN VIH  USJARNY 007
012  01:00:37 JOLY NICOLAS SEH  OC THIERVILLOIS 55 003
013 01:00:42 HEUBI  BRUNO VIH  EFSRA REIMS 008
014  01:00:46 DELENTE  ETIENNE VIH  KRONOS TRIATHLON 009
015  01:00:59 DOSSOT  JEANMARC VOH - 002
016  01:01:07 MELIS  CVYRILLE SEH  KRONOS TRIATHLON 004
017  01:01:12 HARRANG ~ MICKAEL SEH  COSD TRIATHLON 005
018  01:01:27 TOMASZEWSKI ~ ERIC VIH  KRONOS TRIATHLON 010
019  01:01:32 STROZYKOWSKI ~ DAVID SEH  GACCOMMERCY 006
020  01:01:35 LABBE GAUTHIER SEH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 007
021  01:01:55 ERARD DIDIER VIH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 011
022  01:02:01 DE JESUS PEQUENO ~ OSORIO V3H  COD 001
023  01:02:05 PHILIPPE  OLIVIER SEH  AGMLGNY 008
024 01:02:12 HANNEQUIN  JEROME SEH  GIVRAUVALPS 009
025  01:02:30 RANGER BERNARD V3H  ASPTT VERDUN 002
026 01:02:33 CLERC  JEAN FRANCOIS SEH  COSD TRIATHLON 010
027  01:02:37 MANGEON  MATHIEU SEH  KRONOS TRIATHLON o011
028  01:02:46 LASSAUGE ~ CHRISTOPHE VIH  CHAMP TRIATHLON VITRY 012
029  01:02:51 BERTINET  PATRICK VoH  GACCOMMERCY 003
030  01:03:09 GUYOT  DOMINIQUE VIH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 013
031  01:03:12 DONARD  JEAN V3H  KRONOS TRIATHLON 003
032  01:03:15 ALLEAUME  FRANK SEH  KRONOS TRIATHLON 012
033 01:03:19 ZAWIERTA  MORGANE SEF  ASGVOGANDRANGE 001
034  01:03:23 PAGNARD  JOEL VOH  USJARNY 004
035  01:03:28 BERTIN  PHILIPPE VIH  USJARNY 014
036 01:03:32 CHARPENTIER  BRUNO VIH  ACGVGONDREVILE 015
037  01:03:51 MATHIEU  PASCAL VIH  ASPTT CHALONS 016
038  01:03:54 JEANNEL  PIERRE VIH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 017
039  01:04:02 FLOCZEK FREDERIC SEH  OC THIERVILLOIS 55 013
040  01:04:05 MARTIN  CEDRIC SEH  HBC ST MIHIEL 014
041  01:04:09 PTOY  ALBAN SEH - 015
042  01:04:12 VARNIER  ARNAUD SEH  GAMLGNY 016
043 01:04:17 WAVRANT  LAURENT VIH  ASPTT CHALONS 018
044  01:04:25 JACQUER DAVID VIH - 019
045  01:04:29 POLENTES ~ TONY VIH  COD 020
046  01:04:35 BURTE  JOEL VIH  COD 021
047  01:04:47 RENAULT  XAVIER VIH - 022
048  01:04:57 RENAUT  DOMINIQUE VIH  ASPTT CHALONS 023
049  01:04:59 ALCON  JAMES VIH  ASPTT CHALONS 024
050  01:05:14 DOUSSET  PIERRE VIH - 025
051  01:05:18 DARRAS  THIERRY VIH  ASLON 026
052  01:05:23 PAROLI  JEAN CLAUDE VOH  JCEPERNAY CHAMPAGNE 005
053  01:05:38 ROBERT  ALAIN SEH - 017
054  01:05:59 HENRION  JULES JUH - 001
055  01:06:02 VALHEM  PIERRE VOH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 006
056  01:06:06 LHOTE  PASCAL VIH  JACSTNICOLAS 027
057  01:06:10 GOMEZ HERVE VIH  GACCOMMERCY 028
058  01:06:23 SIECKER  GERARD VOH  JCEPERNAY CHAMPAGNE 007
059  01:06:26 MAROCCO  JEAN REMY SEH - 018
060  01:06:34 PISZCZOROWICZ ~ SOPHIE SEF CBACOULOMMIERS 002
061  01:06:39 MANN  FRANCIS SEH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 019
062  01:06:45 HATTON  JULIEN SEH  COSD TRIATHLON 020
063  01:06:48 RICHARD  PASCAL VIH - 029
064 01:06:50 CLOCHARD  JULIEN SEH - 021
065  01:06:53 GERARD  JOHANN SEH  ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC 022
066 01:07:12 MAUREL  DANIEL VIH  GAMLGNY 030
067  01:07:15 DESJARDIN ~ ALAIN V2H  ASPTT CHALONS 008
068  01:07:18 FOLLEY FRANCIS VOH  TEAMJOUB 009
069  01:07:25 LEBLANC  RAYMOND V3H - 004
070  01:07:33 LAMY  LAURENT VIH - 031




071
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074
075
076
077
078
079
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082
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093
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097
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101
102
103
104
1056
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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01:07:38
01:07:43
01:07:47
01:07:51
01:07:54
01:08:05
01:08:12
01:08:16
01:08:16
01:08:23
01:08:25
01:08:29
01:08:32
01:08:36
01:08:42
01:08:44
01:08:46
01:08:49
01:08:52
01:08:55
01:09:01
01:09:06
01:09:11
01:09:15
01:09:19
01:09:22
01:09:28
01:09:32
01:09:35
01:09:38
01:09:40
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01:
01:

10:10
10:20
10:23
10:28
10:33
10:36
10:41
10:44
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:59
11:06
11:12
11:17
11:20
11:22
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:42
11:47
11:52
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:15
12:26
12:28
12:31
12:35
12:39
12:43
12:54
12:58
13:01
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:18

FIEVET
DEBELLIS
FONCIN
cuccl
GONZALEZ
KAZIAN
PIERRE
PERRIN
NICOLE
SAUCE
LOMBARD
LABY
LANTZ
LAINE
LISACK
MAKOSZA
THOMAS
BUETAS
LEROY
NAUDIN
LANOIS
MANSUY
LE FLEM
MOREL
BERTAUX
FRAICHE
POTELETTE
LAURENT
LAURENT
FORET
MARCHAL
BROUARD
CORSI
MULLER
LIEBMANN
GARCIA
TONNES
BINET
MOREL
FARINET
DEBLOCK
HANOUZET
SALM
PAROISSIEN
VASSON
MAES
CHAUDRON
VENIGER
MARIAN
BLOT
FOINANT
HUMBERT
FEGER
PEREZ
AUBRY
PLOIX
LEGROS
PREVOST
BIDAULT
TARAUD
ROZALSKI
CABLE
VIGNERON
MOTTURA
CUSATIS
ROSSEL
PRZYCZYNSKI
BATOG
HEUBI
HUSSON
VARNIER
GOMES
BOUTRON
ETIENNE
BERTINET
LALLOUETTE

JOEL
SERGE
DAVID
MARIO
OLIVIER
LAURENT
THIERRY
DIDIER
REGINALD
DIDIER
VINCENT
THIERRY
THIERRY
ERIC
STEPHANE
HERVE
DAVID
KEVIN
MAURICE HENRI
CLAUDE
VINCENT
JOEL
LUDOVIC
PASCAL
JEAN LUC
SYLVIE
HELENE
CLAIRE
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
JEAN MICHEL
FRANCIS
PIERRE
KARINE
STEPHANE
JOEL
ROLAND
GERARD
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
JANY

RALF
THIERRY
EMMANUEL
SYLVAIN
JEAN MICHEL
FREDERIC
CLAUDE
ROMUALD
MARIE CLAIRE
VINCENT
YANNICK
PATRICK
CLAUDE
BENJAMIN
ROBERT
BERTRAND
FRANCOIS
JEAN YVES
CATHERINE
DOMINIQUE
BRUNO
SEBASTIEN
DIVIO
PATRICK
ALAIN
GUILLAUME
SIMON
THIERRY
PATRICK
HERVE
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
AUDREY
ALAIN

V2H
VIH
SEH
VIH
VIH
V2H
VIH
V2H
SEH
VIH
SEH
VIH
VIH
VIH
SEH
VIH
SEH
SEH
VIH
VIH
VIH
V3H
SEH
V2H
V2H
V1F
V1F
V1F
VIH
V2H
V2H
VIH
SEH
SEF
VIH
V2H
V2H
V2H
VIH
VIH
V2H
V3H
VIH
VIH
SEH
SEH
VIH
VIH
V3H
VIH
V2F
ESH
VIH
V2H
V2H
SEH
VIH
SEH
V2H
V2H
V1F
V2H
VIH
SEH
V2H
V2H
VIH
SEH
ESH
SEH
VIH
V2H
V2H
V2H
SEF
V2H

ATHLE SAINT-MESMIN
COSD TRIATHLON
ASGVO GANDRANGE
KRONOS TRIATHLON
ASGVO GANDRANGE

FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN LAYE

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
AVB
CASTORS BLEUS

ATHLE SAINT-MESMIN
ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
JAC ST NICOLAS

CYCLO 51

COCAA

OC THIERVILLOIS 55
PASS RUNNING

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
GAC COMVERCY

GAC COMVERCY

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
ENERGIE PAVOISE

ASPTT CHALONS

COSD TRIATHLON

GAM ST MIHIEL

TOS ATHLETISME

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC

TEAM JOUB

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
TOS ATHLETISME
ASM BAR LE DUC
KRONOS TRIATHLON
KRONOS TRIATHLON
KRONOS TRIATHLON
KRONOS TRIATHLON
AVB

COBLENCD
RAVELS52

GA MEUSIEN

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

ASPTT CHALONS
TOS ATHLETISME
TOS ATHLETISME
JAC STNICOLAS
AST NANCY

ACGV GONDREVILLE

JAC STNICOLAS
COS VILLIERS

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

PASS RUNNING
GAC COMVERCY

010
032
023
033
034
011
035
012
024
036
025
037
038
039
026
040
027
028
041
042
043
005
029
013
014
001
002
003
044
015
016
045
030
003
046
017
018
019
047
048
020
006
049
050
031
032
051
052
007
053
001
002
054
021
022
033
055
034
023
024
004
025
056
035
026
027
057
036
003
037
058
028
029
030
004
031
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204
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13:26
13:28
13:30
[ISESS
13:40
13:43
13:48
[[SESS
14:06
14:12
14:15
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:37
14:37
14:39
14:43
14:51
14:54
14:58
15:00
15:12
15:23
15:25
15:30
15:39
15:42
15:46
15:50
15:59
16:05
16:08
16:15
16:19
16:23
16:37
16:43
16:45
16:48
16:54
17:13
17:21
17:24
17:28
17:35
17:39
17:48
17:51
17:54
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:09
18:22
18:28
18:31
18:33
18:37
18:42
18:46
18:48
18:51
18:56
19:04
19:05
19:11
19:14
19:35
19:39
19:44
19:47
19:59

01:20:03

RICHALET
SCHNEIDER
VALHEM
PREVOT
VAN DER TAELEM
DUBOIS
DEKINT
DUBUIS
DOURLET
WEISSE
AUBRIOT
GUSSE
GUILLEMIN
FLAMENT
SCHNEIDER
MARSILLE
TRUTAT
PERERA
HAMADI
FREDERIC
JANIW
FOURES
MARSILLE
HITTINGER
DELWAL
ROTA
HUBERT
BRENU
DEFORGE
LHOTE
BERTET
PEUZIAT
DORELLE
TONDU
AUBRION
BILLAS
COLLIN
VETTESE
GAILLEMIN
COLAS
DEDEURWARDER
HEUBI
CLAVURIER
PERRIN
SAKAEL
LEROY
VACHON
DIDIER
AUBERTIN
SCHNEKENBURGER
MENISSIER
OUDIN
CHAPELLIER
KNAFF

DE BRITO
MATHIEU
THIBONNET
RONDOT
OUDIN
HEINEN
MANGECT
TOUSSAINT
FRANCE
GUENIN
QUERIN
LACOTE
AUBERTIN
MANTOVANI
COLLIN
DARDOISE
DUCHAINE
AUBRIOT
LAURENT
BANSEPT
BOULANGEOT
THIERRY

EMMANUEL
BRUNO
EMILIE
EMERIC
PASCAL
RUDY
PASCAL
PATRICE
NOEL
DIDIER
LAURENT
FREDERIC
HERVE
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
SONIA
JEAN LOUIS
wcC

RABAH
CHRISTIAN
DANIEL
PATRICE
CHRISTOPHE
FABIEN
THIERRY
BRUNO
PATRICE
MICHEL
DOMINIQUE
BERNARD
PATRICK
JEAN PIERRE

JEAN FRANCOIS

EMMANUEL
GERARD
JOEL
LUDOVIC
FRANCK
ETIENNE
GUILLAUME
THIERRY
PATRICIA
NORBERT
NELLY
MICHEL
ALAIN
ANDRE
CLAUDE
VIRGINIE
DIDIER
EDWIGE
MURIELLE
JEAN PIERRE
DAVID
PHILIPPE
JOSIANNE
LAURENT
CLAUDE
FABRICE
SERGE
CHRISTIAN
PASCALE
CLAIRE
VERONIQUE
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
ERIC
BERNARD
VICTOR
BERNARD
MARIE LAURE
BERTRAND
NICOLAS
JOEL
PHILIPPE
MARC

VIH
VIH
SEF
SEH
VIH
SEH
VIH
VIH
VIH
V2H
V2H
SEH
V2H
V2H
V2H
SEF
V3H
V2H
SEH
VIH
VIH
VIH
SEH
V2H
VIH
VIH
V2H
V2H
VIH
V2H
V2H
V2H
VIH
VIH
V2H
V2H
VIH
VIH
VIH
JUH
VIH
V2F
V3H
V2F
V2H
V2H
V3H
V2H
SEF
VIH
V1F
V1F
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
VIH
VIH
VIH
V3H
V2H
V1F
SEF
V1F
VIH
VIH
VIH
VIH
JUH
V2H
V1F
VIH
SEH
V2H
VIH
V2H

COSD TRIATHLON

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
JAC STNICOLAS

ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS

RAVEL52
AVB

ASTNANCY
COSD TRIATHLON
ATHLE SAINT-MESMIN

ASPTT CHALONS

COSD TRIATHLON
ASPTT CHALONS
MOTO CLUB ST MIHIEL
GAC COMVERCY

JAC STNICOLAS
AVB
TOS ATHLETISME

ASPTT VERDUN
COSD

SOS PARGNY

EFSRA REIMS
ASPTT CHALONS
AVB

PASS RUNNING
JAC STNICOLAS

AVB

COSD TRIATHLON

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
SOS PARGNY

KRONOS TRIATHLON

PASS RUNNING

GAC COMVERCY
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
KRONOS TRIATHLON
COSD TRIATHLON

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
CCOSD

RAVEL52

RAVELS52

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC

ASPTT CHALONS

059
060
005
038
061
039
062
063
064
032
033
040
034
035
036
006
008
037
041
065
066
067
042
038
068
069
039
040
070
041
042
043
071
072
044
045
073
074
075
002
076
002
009
003
046
047
010
048
007
077
005
006
049
043
044
008
078
079
080
011
050
007
009
008
081
082
083
084
003
051
009
085
045
052
086
053



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

01:20:08
01:20:17
01:20:23
01:20:28
01:20:34
01:20:37
01:20:46
01:20:50
01:21:15
01:21:22
01:21:26
01:21:36
01:21:39
01:21:43
01:21:50
01:21:54
01:22:00
01:22:18
01:22:22
01:22:26
01:22:37
01:22:42
01:22:46
01:22:50
01:22:54
01:23:01
01:23:16
01:23:40
01:23:44
01:23:47
01:23:52
01:24:00
01:24:05
01:24:09
01:24:15
01:24:21
01:24:42
01:24:50
01:24:55
01:25:02
01:25:18
01:25:33
01:25:50
01:25:53
01:25:58
01:26:03
01:26:07
01:26:10
01:26:14
01:26:20
01:26:28
01:26:31
01:26:34
01:26:41
01:27:01
01:27:07
01:27:16
01:27:23
01:27:28
01:27:34
01:27:40
01:27:52
01:28:08
01:28:11
01:28:18
01:28:20
01:28:23
01:28:27
01:28:31
01:28:37
01:28:45
01:29:08
01:29:15
01:29:20
01:29:24
01:30:14

GERARD
DEL REY
ROBLOT
MORICONI
ANDRE
BESNARD
RIVIERE
QUINIOU
BADIN
BAUMANN
MOREL
SOUBLIN
SAKAEL
COLLINET
PECHE
MORAIN
GUSSE
MARE
CLAUSSE
BRAUN
WEBER
ETIENNE
FRANCOISE
RUSE
LEDEUIL
BOUTTEVILLE
GUBLIN
LECLERT
GAUGUIN
CHAUVELOT
DEMONCEL
MONOY
LHUSSIEZ
SIMONET
SIMONET
GERARD
DEPOYANT
BOEHLER
PIATKOWSKI
PICARD
COLAS
JACQUOT
VAN EECKHOUTTE
SAKAEL
CHAUVELOT
ROBIN
BEULLE
COZETTE
LEMAIRE
PIERRE
DENAIX
LEDEUIL
LEROUX
OSIEWIEZ
BELLOIR
MULLER
LERICHE
ARMBRUSTER
GOVARD
PRZYCZYNSKI
NAPOLI
FEVRE
HAAS
BERON
BERON
CORS|
DELORS
WEBER
MORISSET
VANHAMME
NICOLE
GERARD
LHOTE
LACOMBLE
BERTET
POMPON

JEAN LOUIS
ALAIN

REMI
PRIMO

GuY
PATRICE
PATRICK
YANNICK
CHANTAL
JOEL
PHILIPPE
ERIC
ALEXIS
GERARD
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTIAN
MARC
CHANTAL
JEAN PIERRE
VIOLETTE
RICHARD
FRANCIS
NATHALIE
ALAIN

JEAN MARIE
SYLVIE
PATRICK
EVELYNE
NORBERT
LOUISE
PASCAL
SEVERINE
HERVE
DOMINIQUE
ALAIN
CLAIRE
JEROME
JEANINE
ANNE FRANCE
MARIE France
BERNARD
JEAN MARIE
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
SYLVIE
NICOLAS
BEATRICE
MARYLINE
JACKY
FLORENCE
ALAIN
ISABELLE
EDOUARD
JEAN-MARC
HERVE
SYLVAIN
OLIVIER
ANNA
DOMINIQUE
EDITH
SALVATORE
VERONIQUE
ROGER
ISABELLE
JEAN PAUL
FABIENNE
JEAN NOEL
SOPHIE
MAURICE
JOSE
REGINALD
MARINETTE
SUZANNE
CATHERINE
CHRISTINE
MARTINE

V2H
VIH
VIH
V4H
VIH
V2H
V2H
V3H
V2F
V2H
VIH
VIH
ESH
V3H
VIH
V2H
V2H
V2F
SEH
V2F
V2H
VIH
V1F
VIH
VIH
SEF
V2H
V2F
SEH
ESF
VIH
SEF
V2H
V1F
V2H
SEF
SEH
V3F
V1F
V2F
VIH
V2H
V2H
SEH
V2F
V2H
V1F
V1F
V2H
V1F
V3H
SEF
V3H
VIH
VIH
V2H
VIH
V3F
V4H
V1F
V2H
V1F
V3H
V1F
VIH
SEF
V2H
SEF
V3H
VIH
SEH
V2F
V2F
V2F
V1F
V2F

CHAMPIGNEULLES

ANCERVILLE MJC

GAC COMVERCY
GAC COMVERCY

TOS ATHLETISME
TOS ATHLETISME
ES EPINAL

TOS ATHLETISME

SOS PARGNY
SOS PARGNY

CTA TRIATHLON

AVB

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
ASGVO GANDRANGE

ASGVO GANDRANGE

ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS

GAC COMVERCY

ASGVO GANDRANGE
CCOSD

SOS PARGNY

TEAM JOUB

AVB
ARS RIVIERE DE CORPS
AC VITRYAT

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
GAC COMVERCY

AVB

JAC STNICOLAS

RAVEL52

AVB

COSD

AVB
COCAACHALONS
JAC STNICOLAS
JAC STNICOLAS
JAC STNICOLAS
JAC STNICOLAS
ASGVO GANDRANGE
ASGVO GANDRANGE
CCOSD

AVB

COSD

ASPTT ATHLE BAR LE DUC
CASTORS BLEUS

JAC STNICOLAS
CCOSD

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

054
087
088
001
089
055
056
012
004
057
090
091
004
013
092
058
059
005
046
006
060
093
010
094
095
010
061
007
047
001
096
011
062
011
063
012
048
001
012
008
097
064
065
049
009
066
013
014
067
015
014
013
015
098
099
068
100
002
002
016
069
017
016
018
101
014
070
015
017
102
050
010
011
012
019
013



299
300
301
302
303
304
3056
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
3562
353
354
355
356
357
358

01:30:45
01:30:50
01:31:49
OIESIESS
01:32:01
01:32:05
01:32:30
01:32:41
01:33:17
01:33:27
01:34:05
01:34:57
01:35:24
01:35:48
01:35:53
01:35:56
01:36:19
01:36:25
01:36:29
01:36:33
01:36:54
01:37:09
01:38:24
01:38:29
01:38:40
01:39:01
01:40:28
01:41:08
01:41:14
01:41:18
01:42:50
01:42:54
01:43:10
01:44:36
01:45:23
01:46:14
01:46:31
01:46:52
01:46:54
01:46:57
01:46:59
01:47:04
01:47:07
01:47:10
01:47:15
01:47:17
01:47:20
01:47:22
01:47:27
01:49:27
01:49:34
01:49:38
01:49:59
01:50:13
01:51:06
01:51:11
01:51:19
01:51:35
01:52:32
01:54:47

JOUBLIN
CLASQUIN
THOMAS
PONT
BEGUINET
CHAMPLON
LOILLIER
GALLOT
COCHENER
WARNIER
DELACROIX
VAN DER TAELEM
CATTANT
SELAMI
PIERRON
LAUVAUX
SIRI
DEVALERIOLA
LECLERT
HENRION
LOSTETTER
GERARD
LANHER
LEFORT
SINOT
PEZE
ORSUCCI
COCHENER
POLENTES
GEOFFROY
SAKAEL
SAKAEL
GASCON
SOUHIARD
HEDIN
OBRIOT
LEMAITRE
DROUOT
SCHMIDT
DOUEL
DOUEL
GOUVERNE
FAROU
COUDRI
FAROU
DEVINGT
RUFFIER
LHOTE
FOLLEY
FLAMENT
TROSSAT
ETIENNE
BERTUCCI
CAMUS
CCEUR
FREIS
VAXELAIRE
GRIDEL
DAVID
DOMBRAY

ANNE
PATRICE
SANDRINE
JEAN CLAUDE
SANDRA
MARTINE
CHRISTINE
VALERIE
JOCELYNE
MICHAEL
FLORENCE
BUBU
DANIEL
FATIHA
PATRICK
GERARD
GERALDINE
JACKY
PATRICE
ERIC
MURIELLE
SOPHIE
EVELYNE
HERVE
THIERRY
BRIGITTE
CORINNE
SYLVIE
ISABELLE
DOMINIQUE
JOELLE
ANDRE
MARIE JOSEE
DANIEL
DOMINIQUE
LAURENT
JEAN FRANCOIS
CHRISTINE
MARIE NOELLE
MICHEL
MIREILLE
FRANCOISE
COLETTE
BRUNO
RICHARD
BERNARD
ROGER
MURIELLE
LILIANE
MARIE ANGE
MARIE
PATRICIA
CHRISTIANE
PATRICE
GHISLAIN
DANIEL
PHILIPPE
CHRISTINE
MARC

YVES

V2F
V2H
SEF
V2H
V1F
V2F
V1F
SEF
V2F
SEH
V1F
V1F
V3H
ViF
V2H
V3H
SEF
ViH
V2H
ViH
V1F
SEF
V1F
ViH
ViH
ViF
V1F
ViF
SEF
V2H
V2F
V2H
VI1F
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
VI1F
V2F
V3H
V3F
V2F
V2F
V2H
V2H
V2H
VIH
VI1F
V2F
V2F
V3F
V2F
V2F
VIH
V2H
V2H
V2H
VI1F
V4H
V3H

TEAM JOUB

JAC STNICOLAS
ASPTT VANDOEUVRE
ASPTT CHALONS

GAC COMVERCY

ASPTT CHALONS
AVB

JAC STNICOLAS
AMB

TEAM JOUB
ASPTT CHALONS
GAC COMMERCY
GAC COMMERCY

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

TEAM JOUB
A.S LION

ASPTT CHALONS

RAVEL52
COSD

GAC COMVERCY

S FFSA CASTORS BLEUS
AVB

S FFSA CASTORS BLEUS

ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPTT CHALONS
ASPCG5]1

ASPTT CHALONS
JAC STNICOLAS
TEAM JOUB

PASS RUNNING

JAC STNICOLAS
CENEOLOG

JAC STNICOLAS
JAC STNICOLAS
JAC STNICOLAS

JAC STNICOLAS

014
071
016
072
020
015
021
017
016
051
022
023
018
024
073
019
018
103
074
104
025
019
026
105
106
027
028
029
020
75
17
76
30
77
78
52
53
31
18
20

19
20
79
80
81
107
32
21
22

23
24
108
82
83
84
33

21



